

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 09-19-2000

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



AUDRESS.

101455328

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #  Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Merger Month Day Year  Change of Name  X Other Address Change
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye
Name Double Eagle B.V.  Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	on THE NETHERLANDS
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Double Eagle B.V.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	U.S. Patent & TMO¹c/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #66
Address (line 1) Kaya W.F.G. Mensing 1	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Willemstad City Individual General Partnership  X Corporation Association	Curação NETHERLANDS ANTILLES State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership  If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Individual General Partnership  X Corporation Association  Other  X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	Limited Partnership  If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.  (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)  THE NETHERLANDS
Individual General Partnership  X Corporation Association  Other  X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	Limited Partnership  If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.  (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002118 FRAME: 0725

<b>FORM</b>	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/	30/99
OMB 0651-	0027

## Page 2

.S. Department of Commerce					
atent and Trademark Office					
TRADEMARK					

Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.								
Name Ma	ry Catherine Merz,	Bruce Hara	guchi, and	Maureen	Beacom Gorman			
Address (line 1) Me	rz & Associates, P	.C.						
Address (line 2) 11	40 Lake Street							
Address (line 3) Su	(line 3) Suite 304							
	Address (line 4) Oak Park, Illinois 60301-1051							
Correspondent	Name and Address Are	a Code and Teleph	one Number	708) 383-8	3801			
Name Ma	ry Catherine Merz,	Esq.						
Address (line 1) Me	rz & Associates, P	.C.						
Address (line 2)	40 Lake Street							
Address (line 3)	ite 304							
Address (line 4) 0a	k Park, Illinois 6	0301-1051						
raucs	er the total number of page uding any attachments.	s of the attached	conveyance do	ocument	#			
Enter either the Trad	lication Number(s) or Remark Application Number or the Remark Application Number(s)	egistration Number (E	OO NOT ENTER BO		• • •			
Number of Prop	perties Enter the total nu	umber of properti	es involved.	# 3				
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for F	Properties Listed	(37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 90				
Method of Pay Deposit Accor (Enter for payme	unt nt by deposit account or if addition Depo	•	er:	# 50~0	)277 No			
Statement and	Signature							
attached indicated May'v	st of my knowledge and belief, copy is a true copy of the origin herein.		hise Me					

TRADEMARK REEL: 002118 FRAME: 0726

## Double Eagle B.V.

Post-address: P.O. Box 3060, Willemstad Curação, Netherlands Antilles,

Address:

Zeelandia Office Park Kaya W.F.G. Mensing 18 (second floor) Willemstad Curação, Notherlands Antilles.

Fax: (00-599-9-) 4610427

Telephone: (00-599-9-) 4610425 E-mall: double.eagle@attglobal.net

**RECORDED: 07/10/2000** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002118 FRAME: 0727